OPERATOR

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Shell 0il Company

ADDRESS

Box 1858

Roswell, New Mexico

FIELD

Maljamar

LEASE

State "M(C®

LOCATION__ 660" FNL & 1980' FEL, Seec. 2, 7-18-S, R-3l-1,

Eddy County, New Mexico

270!

755¢
1063
1546¢
2029
2330!
2680!
3014"
3247
3485
3792
3904 !
197!
4332"
44001

Certification of personal knowldege of Deviation Record:

= 1/4°
= 1/20
= 3/4°
= 1°

= 1-1/10
= 1l-1/20

DEVIATION RECCRD

R =
- !:‘ {? ; L A
v
.L.~ S
-
L l: L,' ? l' ‘.,}"3
&)
o -
B ]
S
RTeg. .
Hq' Lﬂ. F’CE

I hereby Cc]"tify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on
this form, and that such information ie true and aomplete,

R, _A. lowery / A Amé“

Signature

Shell 011 Company

Company

TE OF NEW MEXICO

COUNTY OF CHAVES

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared

R, A, IDwery

, known to me to be the person whose name is

subscribed hereto, who, after being duly sworn, on oath states that he 1s acting
at the direction and on behalf of the operator of the well identified in this
instrument ard that such well was not intentionally deviated from the vettical.

(0 Loty

Sworn and Subscribed to hefore me, this the 16 day of

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 7,

WELL NO. 1

Signature
District m:plolt.at.ion Engineer
Title
December ,1963

=y
Notary Public in and for Chaves County,

New Mexico



