OPERATOR	Shell Oil Company	ADDRESS	Box 1858	Roswell, New Mexico
FIELD	Maljamar	LEASE	State "MC"	WELL NO. 1
LOCATION	660' FNL & 1980' FEL,	Sec. 2, T-18-S,	R-31-H, Eddy	County, New Mexico
		DEVIATION RE	ECORD	
	$270' = 1/4^{\circ}$ $755' = 1/2^{\circ}$ $1063' = 3/4^{\circ}$ $1546' = 1^{\circ}$ $2029' = 1-1/4^{\circ}$ $2330' = 1-1/2^{\circ}$ $2680' = 1^{\circ}$ $3014' = 3/4^{\circ}$ $3247' = 1^{\circ}$ $3485' = 1^{\circ}$ $3792' = 1-1/2^{\circ}$ $3904' = 3/4^{\circ}$ $4197' = 3/4^{\circ}$ $4332' = 1^{\circ}$ $4400' = 3/4^{\circ}$			RECEIVED DEC 1 - 1963 ARTEGIA, GEFICE

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Certification of personal knowldege of Deviation Record:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this form, and that such information is true and complete.

R. A. Lowery Signature

file

Shell 011 Company Company

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF CHAVES

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared R. A. Lowery , known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereto, who, after being duly sworn, on oath states that he is acting at the direction and on behalf of the operator of the well identified in this instrument and that such well was not intentionally deviated from the vertical.

R.a.	La	wing	
Signature		V	

District Exploitation Engineer Title

Sworn and Subscribed to before me, this the 16 day of December ,1963

Notary Public in and for Chaves County,

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 7, 1965

New Mexico